2024 Run for Paws Race Results

5k Name
Tristin Tencleve
Blaine Volz
James Hearlson
Sage Aguilar
Randy Gerberding
Sara Flauding
Haydon Mead
Brent Escareno
Ashlen Hearlson
Shelby Tencleve
Jackson May
Joanne Vo
David Ballos
Becky Wray-Jarrett
Ashley Sutton
Kami Reichenberger
Julie Aguilar
Jessica Dorman
Andy McEntire
Hannah Gerberding
Robin Westmoreland
Jeannie Bunch
Mike Westmoreland
Cori Moreau
Sharron McGill
Gary McGill
Courtney Wellner
Madilynn Wellner
Kaycee McClelland

Time Overall
20:52 Overall Male
23:40
23:45
23:58

24:20:00
25:18:00 Overall Female
25:40:00
26:36:00
27:07:00
28:13:00
31:10:00
33:00:00
33:02:00
33:22:00
33:26:00
34:03:00
36:49:00
37:22:00
43:26:00
46:02:00
49:37:00
49:37:00
49:38:00
49:49:00
53:58:00
53:59:00
1:00:03
1:12:05
1:12:06

1 mile Name
Evan Grove
Sarah Flores
Sarah Flauding
Cade Lewellen
Lane Metzen
Kaiden Hernandez
Wesley Bulger
Trevan Hernandez
Kayden Clark
Meryn Metzen
Kaselynn Carroll
Landrey Pond
Taryn Bulger
Miranda Carroll
Braden Struble
Logan Hearlson
Evelynn Robinson
Juan Martinez-Ramirez
Christopher McClellan
Calvin Bulger
Kristen Grove
Ashlen Hearlson
Olivia Hearlson
Aubree Robinson
Zylie Shore
Cara Willard
Kathryn Ledesma
Lisa Ball
Gwen Stalcup
Ashley Gerber
Tracy Thomas
DeeAnna Stout
Sarah Pond
Joyce Robinson

Time

6:31
6:38
6:46
6:54
7:18
7:24
7:56
8:05
8:07
8:18
8:39
8:57
9:01
9:22
9:32
10:48
10:58
12:06
12:23
13:18
13:39
13:40
13:42
14:01
14:04
14:05
15:53
16:21
16:22
18:04
19:29
19:30
20:06
20:16



